

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).69/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/07/2008  
in CWP No.12219/2008 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana  
At Chandigarh)

HARYANA WAKF BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and impleadment  
and interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)

Date : 13/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) M/s. Equity Lex Associates,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vanshdeep Dalmia,Adv.  
For Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.  
  
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.  
  
Ms. Nupur Choudhary,Adv.  
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, list the matter on 5th July, 2016.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master

(Chander Bala)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
SARITA PUROHIT  
Date: 2016.05.14  
12:54:20 IST  
Reason: